The INVALCO Diatroller is a combination liquid level
controller and liquid valve. Closed, the force of the weighted
rod on top exceeds the liquid pressure under the valve dia-
phragm. As the liquid level rises in the vessel, the increased
head pressure raises the diaphragm, opening the valve.
Gas from the top of pressure vessels is piped to the valve
diaphragm’s top side to equalize pressure.
Features and Benefits

A E
D
Ordering Information
Valve Trim
P/N
Size Model No. Connection Size Cv Wt
2" LDSA-201-442 Threaded 1-1/2" 44 65 80005504
3" LDFA-301-442 125 lb. F.F. 2-1/4" 89 130 80005502
4" LDFA-401-442 125 lb. F.F. 2-1/4" 94 160 80005503
Price includes: Lever, Lever Collar, and Weight and Drip Trap. Companion flanges, bolts, and gasket sets are not included.
Dimensions – Inches (mm)
Dimensions
Model A B C C C
LDSA-201 10.6" (268) 5.9" (149) 3.0" (76) 10.4" (263) 7.9" (200)
LDFA-301 13.9" (352) 8.0" (203) 4.3" (109) 13.5" (342) 17.4" (441)
LDFA-401 14.9" (377) 9.0" (228) 4.8" (122) 14.5" (367) 16.4" (415)
Dimensions – Inches to the nearest tenth (millimeters to the nearest whole mm), each independently dimensioned from engineering drawings.
3Bulletin SSIN050 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (1/19)Bulletin SSIN050 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (1/19)
Parts
Item N Description Qty. LDSA-201